
U9 BOYS FALL 2019
Date Day Time Field Vis Visitor Team Home Team

09/06/2019 Fri 5:45 10A U9 BOYS F19 HACHEM TARASKA

09/08/2019 Sun 2:00 10A U9 BOYS F19 MOTEN TARASKA
09/08/2019 Sun 3:15 10A U9 BOYS F19 BARNETT HACHEM
09/14/2019 Sat 8:30 10A U9 BOYS F19 HACHEM COHORST
09/14/2019 Sat 11:30 10A U9 BOYS F19 TARASKA BARNETT

09/15/2019 Sun 2:00 10A U9 BOYS F19 COHORST TARASKA
09/15/2019 Sun 3:15 10A U9 BOYS F19 BARNETT MOTEN
09/17/2019 Tue 5:45 10A U9 BOYS F19 MOTEN BARNETT
09/20/2019 Fri 5:45 10A U9 BOYS F19 TARASKA HACHEM

09/22/2019 Sun 2:00 10A U9 BOYS F19 COHORST BARNETT
09/22/2019 Sun 3:15 10A U9 BOYS F19 HACHEM MOTEN
09/25/2019 Wed 5:45 10A U9 BOYS F19 HACHEM COHORST
09/27/2019 Fri 5:45 10A U9 BOYS F19 MOTEN COHORST

09/29/2019 Sun 2:00 10A U9 BOYS F19 BARNETT TARASKA
09/29/2019 Sun 3:15 10A U9 BOYS F19 COHORST HACHEM

10/04/2019 Fri 5:30 10A U9 BOYS F19 TARASKA MOTEN
10/05/2019 Sat 11:30 10A U9 BOYS F19 TARASKA BARNETT

10/06/2019 Sun 2:00 10A U9 BOYS F19 HACHEM BARNETT
10/06/2019 Sun 3:15 10A U9 BOYS F19 COHORST MOTEN
10/10/2019 Thu 5:30 10A U9 BOYS F19 BARNETT COHORST

10/15/2019 Tue 5:30 10A U9 BOYS F19 TARASKA MOTEN
10/19/2019 Sat 8:30 10A U9 BOYS F19 COHORST TARASKA
10/19/2019 Sat 11:30 10A U9 BOYS F19 MOTEN HACHEM
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